For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
Acrobat 9 or Adobe Reader 9, or later.
Get Adobe Reader Now!
FROT Rl
PARK EQUIPMENT
The Model CXB Bench is an extra heavy bench utilizing a
nominal 2-3/8" x 1-1/2" x 1/8" die-formed channel to mount

backs are also available in other species of lumber, Aluminum, Plasti-
sol Coated Steel or Recycled Plastic (refer to the specifications and
model designation sections below).
CXB Series Benches are available in the following basic configurations:
Model PCXB/G-4, -6
Model SCXB/G-4, -6.
15' benches are available with Aluminum planks only (see page 35)
Model PCXB/G-15AL: portable, hotdip galvanized frames, 15'long
Model SCXB/G-15AL: stationary, hot-ip galvanized frames. 15' long
: portable, hot-dip galvanized frames, 4, 6', or 8'
stationary, hot-dip galvanized frames, 4', 6', or 8
To specify back and seat materials:
Add TP21 to end of model no. for CCA Treated 2" x 10" planks.
Add TP24 to end of model no. for CCA Treated 2" x 4" planks
Add AL to end of model no. for Aluminum planks.
Add VW to end of model no. for Brown Plastisol Coated Steel planks.
(CXB Berniches with Plastisol are available only in 6 ft. and 8 ft. lengths.)
Add PW to end of model no. for Brown Recycled Plastic, 2" x 4" Slats.
Add PA to end of model no. for Gray Recycled Plastic, 2" x 4" Slats
Add PC to end of model no. for Cedar Recycled Plastic, 2" x 4" Shats.
Add PN to end of model no. for Green Recycled Plastic, 2" x 4" Slats.
(CXB Benches with Recycled Plastic are available only in 4 ft. and 6 ft.
lengths and only with 2" x 4"s. 6 [t. models use 3 end frame units.)
Mode! PCXB/G-8TP24
(96") 8' long
with Treated #1 Southern Yellow Pine 2"x 4" Slats — Portable
OMEMENNYE-NENAN
'LG°0L8G0
CON “I8d (MWYANVILS
L8 'e "ddV *Ewa
S NMPIa
HONHG dTdN0d
qAYVNOS YAANOId
mnd,
“¥Iq A3 “rodd | ueENToNd Rld
AIVa
NOISIAZY “ON
861580186 UOIBUIUSEM ‘0|llwes
ULION enusay Jeixeq 00k
UORAIOTY PUE YIRS
jouawEda(]
onIeas
"t s s
“ON -130 IVONGIS HONHA 410030 "009d | MaaNTNG UONEANAY PUE SYIE]
ewvana]  AYVADS ¥AANOID o U el %v
*NMRIT : dneag
aINa NOISTAZY ON
NOLLWAEZ
o
338
WELDED STRAIGHT
LEG BENCH
SHIPPING WEIGHT:
338-28 LBSJ13 KGS. P338 28 LBS./13 KGS.
532-67 LBS./30 KGS, P532 67 LBS./30 KGS.
533-80 LBS./36 KGS. P533 B0 LBSJ36 KGS.
NOTE: 33828LBS./13KGS. P33828LBS./13 KGS.
532 67 LBS./30 KGS. P532 67 LBS./30 KGS.
533 80 LBS./36 KGS. P533 80 LBS./ 36 KGS.
P338 & 338: Frame Onl!
P & 532: b foot long, 2 legs, permanent
P533 & 533: 8 foot long, 2 legs, permanent
e
6M —r
I.._2.4
.6M -r
TOP VIEWS
SCALE: 1" =10
SPECIFICATIONS
FRAMES: The frames shall be formed of 2-3/8"
O.D. galvanized steel pipe, including leg which is
electrically welded to the contour frame. The legs shallbe
of sufficient length to extend 24" in concrete footings.